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1     Justin Stewart         M30-39       1/164        9:48
2     Jason Larson           M30-39       2/164       10:42
3     Dan Walters                           0/0       11:59
4     Ryan Rathbun           M40-49       1/122       11:59
5     John Lewis             M50-59        1/96       12:09
6     Joshua Duncan          M40-49       2/122       12:17
7     Kevin Durbon           M20-29       1/113       12:28
8     Hal Carlson            M60-69        1/45       12:29
9     Anthony Arnoni         M13-19        1/53       12:45
10    Robert Klinko          M40-49       3/122       12:59
11    Sherri Breese          F30-39       1/189       13:03
12    David Burnett          M40-49       4/122       13:09
13    Natalie Doolittle-Shad F30-39       2/189       13:09
14    Unknown Climber                       0/0       13:11
15    Zachary Eckstrom                      0/0       13:15
16    Karl Florida                          0/0       13:22
17    Jordan Fisher          M30-39       3/164       13:23
18    Olga Starikova         F40-49       1/134       13:25
19    Suresh Decosta         M40-49       5/122       13:26
20    Josh Jackett           M30-39       4/164       13:30
21    Bruce Thompson         M60-69        2/45       13:30
22    Bill Falotico                         0/0       13:35
23    Jock Cameron           M50-59        2/96       13:37
24    Lucca Figlioli         M13-19        2/53       13:46
25    Arturo Lelasquez Leyra M40-49       6/122       13:49
26    Robert Shutack         M20-29       2/113       13:50
27    Mikey Mangialardi      M13-19        3/53       13:50
28    David Kestel           M50-59        3/96       13:54
29    Craig Wolf             M30-39       5/164       14:00
30    Cole Riedinger         M13-19        4/53       14:01
31    Tom Scanlan            M20-29       3/113       14:07
32    David Hanley                          0/0       14:12
33    Blake Twisselman       M30-39       6/164       14:26
34    Carlin Kyhl                           0/0       14:33
35    Garrett Allen          M30-39       7/164       14:40
36    James Le                              0/0       14:41
37    Oliver Rogalski        M13-19        5/53       14:42
38    Viorel Stirbu          M60-69        3/45       14:42
39    James Patdu            M40-49       7/122       14:45
40    Fabian Liesner         F30-39       3/189       14:49
41    Arnold Salgado         M20-29       4/113       14:50
42    Gavin Anderson         M01-12        1/90       14:51
43    Jorge Gallo            M40-49       8/122       14:55
44    Ryan Herchenroether    M13-19        6/53       14:56
45    Max Yaffe              M30-39       8/164       15:00
46    Andy Hanson            M40-49       9/122       15:02
47    Peter Bulandr          M20-29       5/113       15:06
48    Alejandra Sanchez      F40-49       2/134       15:08
49    Kevin Dailey           M20-29       6/113       15:10
50    Atul Talwar            M30-39       9/164       15:15
51    Colin Glew             M13-19        7/53       15:23
52    Jack Brooks            M30-39      10/164       15:26
53    Nick Abrahamson        M20-29       7/113       15:37
54    Ann Banks              F40-49       3/134       15:37
55    Colleen Badke          F30-39       4/189       15:41
56    Jack Walsh             M20-29       8/113       15:42
57    Sarah Kentner          F30-39       5/189       15:42
58    Daniel Juozitis        M20-29       9/113       15:47
59    Syd Arak               M70-79         1/6       15:49
60    Ryan Conner            M13-19        8/53       15:52
61    Bob Kraft              M60-69        4/45       15:55
62    Geoffrey Kammrath      M30-39      11/164       15:58
63    Steve Snower           M40-49      10/122       16:01
64    Jordan Maxhan                         0/0       16:01
65    William Jacob          M60-69        5/45       16:03
66    Jack Alport            M13-19        9/53       16:03
67    Jackson Menendez       M13-19       10/53       16:06
68    Jamie Chase            F30-39       6/189       16:07
69    Cj Nowak               M13-19       11/53       16:08
70    Huhn Yong Kim          M20-29      10/113       16:12
71    James Deddens          M30-39      12/164       16:17
72    Eric Johnson           M40-49      11/122       16:18
73    Jacob Bikshorn         M20-29      11/113       16:23
74    Kristin Spitz          F20-29       1/211       16:24
75    Jim Bienias            M40-49      12/122       16:25
76    Stephen Gloyd                         0/0       16:28
77    Josh Pickard           M13-19       12/53       16:28
78    Usc Cares Coronell     M20-29      12/113       16:29
79    Coleman Ruffin         M20-29      13/113       16:30
80    Dale Cubic             M60-69        6/45       16:33
81    Mark Wallace           M40-49      13/122       16:33
82    Michael Fix            M20-29      14/113       16:40
83    Scarlett Jackson       F01-12        1/77       16:40
84    Eric Spokas            M30-39      13/164       16:45
85    Jason Parish           M30-39      14/164       16:47
86    Tyler Spillane         M13-19       13/53       16:48
87    Kathleen Deane         F60-69        1/30       16:51
88    Karen Geninatti        F60-69        2/30       16:51
89    Jameson Weyhrich       M13-19       14/53       16:52
90    Mike Ballschmiede                     0/0       16:52
91    Michael Daly           M20-29      15/113       16:53
92    Joe Gerbasi            M50-59        4/96       16:55
93    Jacob Fiolka           M20-29      16/113       16:56
94    Matzo Cubas                           0/0       16:57
95    Ed Kuderna             M50-59        5/96       16:59
96    Charlie Farmer         M20-29      17/113       17:00
97    Nick Liberatore        M20-29      18/113       17:00
98    David Wenger           M50-59        6/96       17:01
99    Taylor Dickinson                      0/0       17:01
100   James Shibley          M60-69        7/45       17:02

Generated March 20, 2026 at 2:53 AM 1/17



AON Step Up For Kids - Full Climb - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
101   Jacob King             M20-29      19/113       17:02
102   Ethan Kelly            M13-19       15/53       17:02
103   Elliott Witty          M20-29      20/113       17:03
104   William Cesaretti      M13-19       16/53       17:03
105   Michael Kelly          M30-39      15/164       17:06
106   Tim Auch               M50-59        7/96       17:08
107   Stacy Jantz                           0/0       17:11
108   Phillip Sherwood       M50-59        8/96       17:11
109   Sebastiaan Koeling     M40-49      14/122       17:14
110   Evan Rubinas           M01-12        2/90       17:16
111   Daniel Ley                            0/0       17:17
112   Tony McAndrew          M30-39      16/164       17:17
113   Brian Novak            M40-49      15/122       17:18
114   Courtney Lefevre       F20-29       2/211       17:21
115   Tyler Ammermann                       0/0       17:23
116   Charlie Laird          M13-19       17/53       17:24
117   Benjamin Lowenthal     M13-19       18/53       17:25
118   Jan Cornelissen        F40-49       4/134       17:25
119   Brian Reich            M13-19       19/53       17:27
120   Gary Lyman             M13-19       20/53       17:29
121   Ellory Morro                          0/0       17:29
122   William Glascott       M40-49      16/122       17:31
123   Ingrid Brandt          F40-49       5/134       17:31
124   Gregory Corr           M01-12        3/90       17:31
125   Tim Tuckley            M30-39      17/164       17:33
126   Yazan Bata             M20-29      21/113       17:33
127   Dylan McDonough        M20-29      22/113       17:34
128   Nathaniel Kelp-Lenane  M30-39      18/164       17:36
129   Max Reinsdorf          M20-29      23/113       17:36
130   Daniel Stromberg       M50-59        9/96       17:36
131   Spencer Hockeborn      M20-29      24/113       17:39
132   Todd Johnson           M30-39      19/164       17:41
133   Dan Haase              M40-49      17/122       17:41
134   Kass Kurzynski         M01-12        4/90       17:43
135   Harry Lesak                           0/0       17:43
136   Kevin Puskaric         M20-29      25/113       17:43
137   Amanda Youker          F30-39       7/189       17:45
138   Bradley Coolidge       M50-59       10/96       17:47
139   Cam Krivoshia          M20-29      26/113       17:48
140   Alia Paavalo           F20-29       3/211       17:49
141   Harish Nambiar         M40-49      18/122       17:50
142   John Horan             M40-49      19/122       17:52
143   Adam Knaszak           M20-29      27/113       17:54
144   Joseph Pelagio         M13-19       21/53       17:55
145   Luca Sorrentino        M13-19       22/53       17:55
146   Zach Blickstein        M13-19       23/53       17:55
147   Dan McGinn             M30-39      20/164       17:57
148   Alex Berta             M30-39      21/164       17:57
149   Robert Gallo           M50-59       11/96       17:58
150   Matthew Sturgeon       M20-29      28/113       17:59
151   Maia Lane              F13-19        1/39       18:00
152   George Bielewicz       M50-59       12/96       18:02
153   Brian Yoshino          M40-49      20/122       18:03
154   John O'Neill           M50-59       13/96       18:04
155   John Dieter            M50-59       14/96       18:05
156   Michael Lane           M01-12        5/90       18:05
157   Alex O'Brien           M30-39      22/164       18:06
158   George Sainsbury       M30-39      23/164       18:07
159   Alexander Pancoe       M30-39      24/164       18:07
160   John Benas             M60-69        8/45       18:08
161   Gerardo Cepeda         M30-39      25/164       18:11
162   Jeffrey Bolek                         0/0       18:12
163   Zach Hidden            M20-29      29/113       18:17
164   Jason Feldgreber       M30-39      26/164       18:18
165   Victoria Smith         F01-12        2/77       18:19
166   Carson Kyhl                           0/0       18:19
167   Stephen Coyne          M40-49      21/122       18:19
168   Stephen Smith          M40-49      22/122       18:19
169   Rob Grzyb              M30-39      27/164       18:23
170   Dante Cerrone          M01-12        6/90       18:23
171   Thomas McGee           M60-69        9/45       18:26
172   James Fiolka           M50-59       15/96       18:27
173   Tracy Mueller          F40-49       6/134       18:27
174   Agnieszka Ujda         F40-49       7/134       18:28
175   Mary Anne Spillane     F40-49       8/134       18:29
176   Ken Kairuz             M40-49      23/122       18:29
177   James Manzardo         M50-59       16/96       18:30
178   David Chu              M20-29      30/113       18:34
179   Jeremy Egan            F30-39       8/189       18:34
180   Mel Lamagna            M40-49      24/122       18:34
181   Laura Terry            F30-39       9/189       18:34
182   James Brennwald        M60-69       10/45       18:38
183   Roman Antofica         M30-39      28/164       18:38
184   Jennifer Partington    F30-39      10/189       18:39
185   Julia Mahowald         F30-39      11/189       18:40
186   Larry Blustain         M50-59       17/96       18:41
187   Stephanie McAndrew     F30-39      12/189       18:43
188   Dan McMahon            M20-29      31/113       18:45
189   Franco Izaguirre       M13-19       24/53       18:45
190   Kevin Fisher           M40-49      25/122       18:45
191   Andrew Corr            M40-49      26/122       18:45
192   Sarah Mulhall          F40-49       9/134       18:46
193   Nicole Schaffel        F30-39      13/189       18:46
194   Nico Lamagna           M01-12        7/90       18:47
195   Veronica Dworak        F13-19        2/39       18:48
196   Brienna Weibel         F20-29       4/211       18:48
197   Sarah Mann             F30-39      14/189       18:49
198   Mike Licitra           M30-39      29/164       18:49
199   Steve Miller           M40-49      27/122       18:50
200   Adam Bernthal          M20-29      32/113       18:52
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201   Stuart Harrison        M01-12        8/90       18:53
202   Thomas Alva            M20-29      33/113       18:55
203   Mark Howes             M50-59       18/96       18:56
204   Patrick Stradinger     M20-29      34/113       19:00
205   Karen Graves           M30-39      30/164       19:01
206   Rodolfo Moreno                        0/0       19:02
207   James Kudlinski        M50-59       19/96       19:03
208   Joseph Cahill          M60-69       11/45       19:05
209   Judith Schous          F50-59        1/78       19:06
210   Danielle Weinrauch     F20-29       5/211       19:06
211   Jason Anderson         M40-49      28/122       19:07
212   Kabeer Chopra                         0/0       19:08
213   Emily Fristrom         F20-29       6/211       19:08
214   Fernando Guerra        M40-49      29/122       19:09
215   Timothy Hannahs        M40-49      30/122       19:10
216   James Drews            M60-69       12/45       19:11
217   Michael Goldman        M50-59       20/96       19:11
218   Carlee Jaslowski       F20-29       7/211       19:12
219   Noah Brandt            M01-12        9/90       19:13
220   Roger Wolf             M60-69       13/45       19:16
221   David Cohen                           0/0       19:18
222   Oriana Wang                           0/0       19:18
223   Stephanie Arkin        F50-59        2/78       19:21
224   Scott Fristrom         M50-59       21/96       19:21
225   David Van Arsdell      M20-29      35/113       19:22
226   Patrick Meade          M20-29      36/113       19:23
227   Colin Buturusis        M01-12       10/90       19:23
228   Danielle Zowada        F20-29       8/211       19:24
229   Nick Altmann           M30-39      31/164       19:24
230   Luca Williams          M13-19       25/53       19:25
231   John Baik              M30-39      32/164       19:26
232   Johnny Fogel                          0/0       19:26
233   Sarah Richards                        0/0       19:26
234   Clint Holder           M40-49      31/122       19:26
235   Jason Puskarich        M40-49      32/122       19:27
236   Geoffrey Bauer         M40-49      33/122       19:28
237   Gregory Nilles         M50-59       22/96       19:28
238   Sandra Orf             F30-39      15/189       19:29
239   Vincent Biancalana     M13-19       26/53       19:30
240   Anthony Ostrowski Jr   M20-29      37/113       19:30
241   Julie Radler           F20-29       9/211       19:30
242   Diane Freutel          F60-69        3/30       19:31
243   Truman Carnanan                       0/0       19:32
244   Peter Prato            M13-19       27/53       19:32
245   Caroline Reich         F13-19        3/39       19:33
246   Corban Langman         M20-29      38/113       19:35
247   Chad McCoy             M30-39      33/164       19:35
248   Aryeh Lowenthal        M01-12       11/90       19:38
249   Kyle Delhaye           M20-29      39/113       19:38
250   Aaron Kasper           M20-29      40/113       19:40
251   Paul Porcaro           M20-29      41/113       19:40
252   Kevin Johnson          M40-49      34/122       19:41
253   Josephine Scaletta     F30-39      16/189       19:41
254   Guadalupe Rivera       F30-39      17/189       19:42
255   Michelle Ryland        F30-39      18/189       19:45
256   Erin Holland           F20-29      10/211       19:47
257   Monica Niehaus         F20-29      11/211       19:51
258   Darek Dziurdzik        M30-39      34/164       19:52
259   Spencer Smallcombe     M30-39      35/164       19:52
260   Terry Kurzynski        M50-59       23/96       19:53
261   David Lowenthal        M50-59       24/96       19:53
262   Greg Argionis          M13-19       28/53       19:54
263   Jacob Romanczuk        M13-19       29/53       19:54
264   Edith Brown            F30-39      19/189       19:54
265   Neil Smallcombe        M30-39      36/164       19:54
266   Greg Wroblewski        M40-49      35/122       19:55
267   Anna Mager                            0/0       19:55
268   Lisle Berndsen                        0/0       19:55
269   Kai Kurzynski          M01-12       12/90       19:57
270   Joanne Zucchero        F40-49      10/134       19:57
271   Fritz Hengge           M40-49      36/122       19:58
272   Sean Delaney           M30-39      37/164       19:58
273   Liz Englehart          F20-29      12/211       19:59
274   Michael Tiersten                      0/0       19:59
275   Judah Thacker          M01-12       13/90       20:00
276   Michelle Vezina        F20-29      13/211       20:01
277                                         0/0       20:01
278   Nikola Maric           M13-19       30/53       20:02
279   Jeremy Tirado          M20-29      42/113       20:05
280   Stephanie Keene        F20-29      14/211       20:05
281   Barry Bikshorn         M60-69       14/45       20:07
282   Jack Carter            F01-12        3/77       20:08
283   Megan Tentinger        F20-29      15/211       20:09
284   Alexander Vanslyke     M20-29      43/113       20:12
285   Randy Saunoris         M30-39      38/164       20:13
286   Joshua Green           M20-29      44/113       20:13
287   Michael Goodman        M30-39      39/164       20:13
288   Michael Kartje         M20-29      45/113       20:15
289   Julie Goetsch          F40-49      11/134       20:16
290   Tyler Ammermann        M20-29      46/113       20:19
291   Kelsey Popkins         F30-39      20/189       20:19
292   Alice Muha             F30-39      21/189       20:21
293   Eliezer Zagorin        M13-19       31/53       20:21
294   Jonathan Ortega                       0/0       20:21
295   Karen Kunde            F40-49      12/134       20:23
296   Mert Gursoy            F20-29      16/211       20:24
297   Thomas Delaney         M50-59       25/96       20:25
298   Maureen Salem          F30-39      22/189       20:25
299   Shayaan Cleaver        M01-12       14/90       20:26
300   Earnest Frazier        M50-59       26/96       20:26
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301   Robert Shintani        M30-39      40/164       20:27
302   Eric David             M20-29      47/113       20:27
303   Brigid Smigiel         F30-39      23/189       20:28
304   Rachel Shannon         F20-29      17/211       20:29
305   Kristen Winokur        F30-39      24/189       20:29
306   Eric Hollinden         M20-29      48/113       20:30
307   Reggie Smith           M50-59       27/96       20:32
308   Kathy Bryja            F20-29      18/211       20:33
309   William Deneeger                      0/0       20:33
310   David Gagliano         M30-39      41/164       20:37
311   Fadi Salem             M30-39      42/164       20:37
312   William Wojtysiak      M30-39      43/164       20:39
313   Mj Potthoff            F40-49      13/134       20:40
314   Marc Deheeger          M20-29      49/113       20:40
315   Thomas Finn                           0/0       20:40
316   Gabe Swanson           M01-12       15/90       20:41
317   Frank Earulio                         0/0       20:41
318   Donovan Deany          M13-19       32/53       20:41
319   Theo Chapman           M01-12       16/90       20:42
320   John Montesantos       M20-29      50/113       20:43
321   Zachary Carmignani     M13-19       33/53       20:46
322   Ignacio-Nash Barrera   M70-79         2/6       20:49
323   Luna Luxe              F20-29      19/211       20:49
324   Becky Allen            F30-39      25/189       20:50
325   Paul Heran             M70-79         3/6       20:51
326   Jacob McGinn           M01-12       17/90       20:52
327   Mary Evans                            0/0       20:53
328   Unknown Climber                       0/0       20:54
329   Ashley Witry           F30-39      26/189       20:54
330   Parker Magley          M20-29      51/113       20:54
331   Naia Hernandez                        0/0       20:55
332   Rory Obrien            M30-39      44/164       20:55
333   Viktor Nigro           M01-12       18/90       20:56
334   Christine Kyhl                        0/0       20:56
335   Ralph Schauf           M30-39      45/164       20:57
336   Ethan Karsen           M30-39      46/164       20:58
337   Mary Cordero           F40-49      14/134       20:59
338   Bradley Geene          M50-59       28/96       20:59
339   Emerson Fosnick        M01-12       19/90       21:00
340   Petr Ujcik             M01-12       20/90       21:01
341   Kaitlin Gillen         F20-29      20/211       21:01
342   Linda Mikos            F20-29      21/211       21:01
343   Matthew Grayhack       M20-29      52/113       21:03
344   Dimitri Tsicibas                      0/0       21:04
345   Bill Finlay            M20-29      53/113       21:04
346   Samuel Digman                         0/0       21:05
347   Julie Maxhan                          0/0       21:06
348   Daniel Smith           M30-39      47/164       21:06
349   Alejandro Valenzuela   M30-39      48/164       21:06
350   Erica Levy             F40-49      15/134       21:07
351   Samuel Roberts         M13-19       34/53       21:07
352   Jeff Pozen             M50-59       29/96       21:08
353   Connor Dominick                       0/0       21:09
354   Andrew Montesantos     M20-29      54/113       21:10
355   Brittney Kieres        F30-39      27/189       21:11
356   Owen Olson-Baird       M01-12       21/90       21:11
357   Kerry Anne Bertrand                   0/0       21:11
358   Eric Delgado           M30-39      49/164       21:12
359   Darren Nasatir         M30-39      50/164       21:13
360   Svea Patrick           F40-49      16/134       21:13
361   Robert Feldgreber      M50-59       30/96       21:14
362   David Gupta            M50-59       31/96       21:14
363   Daniel Pozen           M20-29      55/113       21:14
364                                         0/0       21:15
365   Liliana Ordonez        M13-19       35/53       21:15
366   Mark Sanders           M30-39      51/164       21:16
367   Mary Kate Zagotta      F20-29      22/211       21:17
368   Whitney Slepikas       F20-29      23/211       21:18
369   Charlie Demar                         0/0       21:19
370   Jessica Shapiro        F20-29      24/211       21:20
371   Brodie Bertrand                       0/0       21:21
372   Melissa Woo            F20-29      25/211       21:21
373   Juliana Gupta          F20-29      26/211       21:22
374   Maria Radonova         F40-49      17/134       21:22
375   Regina Goldman         F30-39      28/189       21:23
376   Olivia Lane            F13-19        4/39       21:23
377   Peter Harrison         M40-49      37/122       21:23
378   Annie Lazzaro                         0/0       21:24
379   Roderick Howie         M30-39      52/164       21:25
380   Max Batchelder         M20-29      56/113       21:26
381   Nicole Muschong        F30-39      29/189       21:27
382   Ron Saluski            M50-59       32/96       21:29
383   Chad Cleaver           M40-49      38/122       21:29
384   Stephen Cerrone        M50-59       33/96       21:30
385   Jonathan Kemman        M30-39      53/164       21:30
386   Braedyn Thacker        F01-12        4/77       21:30
387   Princeton Youker       M30-39      54/164       21:30
388   Carla Williamson       F30-39      30/189       21:30
389   Darius Cleaver         M01-12       22/90       21:31
390   Luke Ortegel           M20-29      57/113       21:31
391   Matthew Briggs         M40-49      39/122       21:31
392   Michelle Leonardi      F30-39      31/189       21:31
393   Mike Connelly          M40-49      40/122       21:33
394   Judah Thacker          M01-12       23/90       21:34
395   Tess Vanella                          0/0       21:35
396   Samuel Moellering      M30-39      55/164       21:37
397   Brooke Collins         F40-49      18/134       21:38
398   Andrew Masciopinto     M20-29      58/113       21:38
399   Ed Lancaster           M30-39      56/164       21:39
400   Adriana Borrelli       F40-49      19/134       21:40
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401   Joel Alport            M50-59       34/96       21:40
402   Kevin Longstreth       M30-39      57/164       21:41
403   Maria Granat           F40-49      20/134       21:42
404   Cesar Cardenas         M30-39      58/164       21:42
405   Amy Boyles                            0/0       21:43
406   Scott Bagan            M30-39      59/164       21:44
407   Griffin Sassano        M20-29      59/113       21:44
408   Lisa Lang              F30-39      32/189       21:45
409   Liliana Gonzalez       F20-29      27/211       21:46
410   Julie Wells            F20-29      28/211       21:46
411   Jc Chang               M30-39      60/164       21:46
412   Ilyse Brownstein       F50-59        3/78       21:47
413   Ethan Reich            M01-12       24/90       21:47
414   Danielle Carter        F01-12        5/77       21:48
415   Kenzie Wagner          F20-29      29/211       21:48
416   Anjelique Kyriakos     F20-29      30/211       21:49
417   Danny Daoud            M30-39      61/164       21:55
418   Gregory Miller                        0/0       21:56
419   Robert Jackson         M40-49      41/122       21:56
420   Larry Demar            M60-69       15/45       21:56
421   Nicholas Ujda          M01-12       25/90       21:56
422   Joshua Digman                         0/0       21:57
423   Molly Esk                             0/0       21:57
424   Abbe Newman            F50-59        4/78       21:57
425   Unknown Climber                       0/0       21:57
426   Ken Dolin              M60-69       16/45       21:58
427   Jack Meyers            M13-19       36/53       21:58
428   Eva Connolly           F01-12        6/77       21:58
429   Jena Olsen             F50-59        5/78       21:59
430   Allison Eschbach       F20-29      31/211       21:59
431   Zach Ohana             M13-19       37/53       21:59
432   Megan McDonald Paulson F40-49      21/134       22:01
433   Kyle Glascott          M30-39      62/164       22:01
434   T. Roberson            M30-39      63/164       22:01
435   Maya Romanczuk         F01-12        7/77       22:02
436   Ryan Cason             M20-29      60/113       22:03
437   Christina Cinaj        F20-29      32/211       22:04
438   Joseph Rubinas         M30-39      64/164       22:04
439   Greg Arend             M20-29      61/113       22:04
440   Seth Snower            M13-19       38/53       22:05
441   Lucas Ruppert          M01-12       26/90       22:06
442   Kaitlyn Buehring       F30-39      33/189       22:07
443   Kelli Thorp            F20-29      33/211       22:07
444   David Budding          M30-39      65/164       22:07
445   Arthur Koeling         M01-12       27/90       22:07
446   Jillian Herchenroether F13-19        5/39       22:08
447   George Budding         M01-12       28/90       22:08
448   Nicholas Geeslin       M20-29      62/113       22:08
449   Katie Atwood           F30-39      34/189       22:08
450   Pascal Richards Wolins                0/0       22:08
451   Mauro Febles           M40-49      42/122       22:10
452   Joseph Dieter          M13-19       39/53       22:10
453   Alma Rodriguez         F40-49      22/134       22:12
454   Callen Raveret                        0/0       22:14
455   Hudson Bellerive       M01-12       29/90       22:15
456   Tiana Richardson       F20-29      34/211       22:15
457   Michael Finn           M60-69       17/45       22:16
458   Seth Friend            M13-19       40/53       22:16
459   Brittany Sanok         F20-29      35/211       22:16
460   Carter Behrns          M01-12       30/90       22:17
461   Masin Ouksel           M30-39      66/164       22:17
462   Rachel Boylan          F30-39      35/189       22:20
463   Marguerite Finn        F60-69        4/30       22:20
464   Aimee Light                           0/0       22:21
465   Susan Lash             F50-59        6/78       22:21
466   Kevin Quinn            M30-39      67/164       22:21
467   Carson Corella         M01-12       31/90       22:21
468   Marco Valencia         M40-49      43/122       22:22
469   Amy Rudolph            F40-49      23/134       22:24
470   Lawrence Kling         M50-59       35/96       22:24
471   Marie Ansu             F20-29      36/211       22:24
472   Lorraine Adney         F60-69        5/30       22:25
473   Aubrey Perlee          F30-39      36/189       22:26
474   Lawrence Sullivan      M60-69       18/45       22:26
475   Erica Schomer          F30-39      37/189       22:26
476   Leigh Anne Buttrick    F30-39      38/189       22:26
477   Cari Scarlata          F30-39      39/189       22:27
478   Unknown Climber                       0/0       22:28
479   Frederick Miller       M60-69       19/45       22:28
480   Gordon Granat          M01-12       32/90       22:28
481   Tom Kiehn              M40-49      44/122       22:29
482   Jolyn Santore          F60-69        6/30       22:30
483   Ben Ossyra             M30-39      68/164       22:30
484   John Barsella          M50-59       36/96       22:30
485   Erika Barrios                         0/0       22:31
486   Gregory Feingold       M30-39      69/164       22:31
487   Angela Adney           F50-59        7/78       22:33
488   Oliver Granat          M01-12       33/90       22:34
489   Candice Ludwig         F30-39      40/189       22:34
490   Michael MacAnder       M40-49      45/122       22:35
491   Gabriella Biancalana   F20-29      37/211       22:37
492                                         0/0       22:37
493   David Thorp            M30-39      70/164       22:37
494   Harold Barr            M20-29      63/113       22:37
495   Sebatian Gjerlow       M01-12       34/90       22:37
496   Courtney Boulukos      F20-29      38/211       22:38
497   Alejandro Mendoza      M30-39      71/164       22:38
498   Hannah Jiang           F13-19        6/39       22:39
499   Eric Ordonez           M60-69       20/45       22:40
500   Maggie Miller          F30-39      41/189       22:40
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501   Brian Morgan           M50-59       37/96       22:41
502   Mallory Laurain        F30-39      42/189       22:42
503   James Williams         M50-59       38/96       22:42
504   Jonathan Myers                        0/0       22:42
505   Isidore Ivankovich     M01-12       35/90       22:42
506   Tommy Palczynski       M20-29      64/113       22:43
507   Tomasz Denisiuk        M30-39      72/164       22:43
508   Margie Bucsa           F60-69        7/30       22:44
509   Alex Katz              M20-29      65/113       22:45
510   Peter Warman           M50-59       39/96       22:46
511   Edgar Chaidez                         0/0       22:46
512   Celina Esquivel        F40-49      24/134       22:47
513   Jakub Ujcik            M01-12       36/90       22:49
514   Judy Jacobucci         F60-69        8/30       22:50
515   Blair Stilling         F30-39      43/189       22:52
516   Aksel Bilgin                          0/0       22:54
517   Mary Obrien            F30-39      44/189       22:55
518   Keith Welch            M20-29      66/113       22:55
519   Marsha Komosa          F40-49      25/134       22:56
520   Kathy Folgers          F50-59        8/78       22:57
521   Carlo Chirchirillo     M30-39      73/164       22:58
522   Madelyn Mueller        F01-12        8/77       23:00
523   Molly Malinowski       F20-29      39/211       23:00
524   Km Romano              F60-69        9/30       23:00
525   Howard Jiang           M60-69       21/45       23:00
526   Kara Warner            F20-29      40/211       23:02
527   Megan McElwee          F20-29      41/211       23:02
528   Amanda Kull            F20-29      42/211       23:04
529   Nathan Vanderploeg     M30-39      74/164       23:05
530   Eric Herchenroether    M40-49      46/122       23:05
531   Charlotte Kuderna      F13-19        7/39       23:05
532   Stephanie MacKey       F20-29      43/211       23:09
533   Sujit Vellanki                        0/0       23:10
534   Laura Dyrda            F30-39      45/189       23:11
535   Mervet Ghbari          F40-49      26/134       23:11
536   Victoria Nichols                      0/0       23:12
537   Alvin Lardizabal       M20-29      67/113       23:16
538   Steven Connolly        M40-49      47/122       23:16
539   Vanessa Nevarea        F20-29      44/211       23:16
540   Lindsey Spadavecchio   F20-29      45/211       23:16
541   Michelle Lisy          F20-29      46/211       23:17
542   Angel Zamudio          M60-69       22/45       23:18
543   Hannah Herchenroether  F01-12        9/77       23:18
544   Matthew Goldstein      M30-39      75/164       23:18
545   Carlie Ennis           F30-39      46/189       23:19
546   Sara Schoenberger      F20-29      47/211       23:19
547   Samuel Connolly        M01-12       37/90       23:19
548   Chris Kusminsky        M20-29      68/113       23:19
549   Phillip Kinnison Kinni M40-49      48/122       23:20
550   Isaac Ordonez          M01-12       38/90       23:21
551   Elizabeth Holly        F30-39      47/189       23:21
552   Hannah Bilgin                         0/0       23:22
553   Lauren Benzie          F20-29      48/211       23:22
554   Andy Trybula           M20-29      69/113       23:23
555   Dylan Ciccone          M20-29      70/113       23:23
556   Matthew Murlas         M30-39      76/164       23:24
557   Adam Kramer            M30-39      77/164       23:24
558   Kristen Conro          F30-39      48/189       23:25
559   Kathy Trybula          F20-29      49/211       23:25
560   Krish Malhotra         M01-12       39/90       23:25
561   Giada Alessi           F13-19        8/39       23:25
562   Sam Conro              M30-39      78/164       23:27
563   Nicki Kassel           F20-29      50/211       23:27
564   Cameron Bielewicz      M13-19       41/53       23:27
565   Nick Gialessas         M30-39      79/164       23:28
566   Andrew Berryman        M30-39      80/164       23:28
567   Robert Krause          M50-59       40/96       23:29
568   Mark Hager                            0/0       23:29
569   Adam Richer            M40-49      49/122       23:29
570   Ruhid Gillani          M20-29      71/113       23:30
571   Karlie Wolff           F20-29      51/211       23:30
572   Jane Wollaston         F30-39      49/189       23:30
573   Patti Bachmeier        F40-49      27/134       23:31
574   Neel Malhotra          M01-12       40/90       23:33
575   Joe Rokowski           M30-39      81/164       23:33
576   Max Tierney            M01-12       41/90       23:33
577   Diana Dwyer                           0/0       23:33
578   Sophia Denisiuk        F01-12       10/77       23:33
579   Ian Hirt               M50-59       41/96       23:34
580   Nathaniel Sher         M50-59       42/96       23:35
581   Moses Sorenson         M01-12       42/90       23:35
582   Sasha Pratt            F30-39      50/189       23:35
583   Mariel Gardiner        F20-29      52/211       23:36
584   Jonathan Gilbert       M13-19       42/53       23:37
585   Blake Cunneen          M30-39      82/164       23:38
586   Briana Graber          F30-39      51/189       23:39
587   Julie Cruz             F13-19        9/39       23:39
588   Anna Kacergis          F13-19       10/39       23:39
589   Jim Milligan           M50-59       43/96       23:39
590   Susan Pennell          F40-49      28/134       23:40
591   Thomas Sturomski       M60-69       23/45       23:40
592   Leo Bearman            M20-29      72/113       23:40
593   Teresa Backes          F50-59        9/78       23:42
594   Solomon Remos          M30-39      83/164       23:42
595   Matt Gregory           M30-39      84/164       23:43
596   Kari Schriks           F30-39      52/189       23:44
597   Tameem Shihadeh        M20-29      73/113       23:44
598   Michael Holzkopf       M30-39      85/164       23:45
599   Will Grossardt         M01-12       43/90       23:46
600   Kyrie Holzkopf         F20-29      53/211       23:47
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601   Lindsay Simonetta      F20-29      54/211       23:47
602   Brigit Glascott                       0/0       23:48
603   Joanna Szura           F40-49      29/134       23:49
604   Jean-Pierre Deheeger   M60-69       24/45       23:50
605   Mary Romano            F20-29      55/211       23:50
606   Emily Runnoe           F20-29      56/211       23:51
607   Sean Cunneen           M01-12       44/90       23:51
608   Brian O'Neil           M60-69       25/45       23:52
609   Cassandra Lira         F20-29      57/211       23:53
610   Jasmine Rossman        F20-29      58/211       23:53
611   Andy Garza             M40-49      50/122       23:54
612   Traci Carmignani       F40-49      30/134       23:54
613   Samantha Larson        F20-29      59/211       23:54
614   Pat Burke              M50-59       44/96       23:54
615   Rogelio Gomez Alonso   M30-39      86/164       23:56
616   Megan Wolek            F30-39      53/189       23:56
617   Cade Bellerive         M01-12       45/90       23:56
618   Sonhan Lal                            0/0       23:56
619   Ashley Early           F30-39      54/189       23:58
620   Patrick Pool           M60-69       26/45       23:58
621   Srikanth Vellanki      M40-49      51/122       23:58
622   Mitchell Robbins       M50-59       45/96       23:59
623   Kristina Bratt         F20-29      60/211       23:59
624   Rob Kozub              M40-49      52/122       24:00
625   Maya Olszanski         F01-12       11/77       24:00
626   Gordon Stewart         M50-59       46/96       24:00
627   Finnian Maloney        M01-12       46/90       24:01
628   Alex Moore             M20-29      74/113       24:02
629   Teresa Martinez        F40-49      31/134       24:02
630   Unknown Climber                       0/0       24:02
631   Mike Curran            M20-29      75/113       24:04
632   Marta Dul-Denisiuk     F30-39      55/189       24:04
633   Tim Olson              M30-39      87/164       24:04
634   Anna Lisa Sheridan     F40-49      32/134       24:04
635   Jim Malone             M60-69       27/45       24:07
636   Josh Wolff             M20-29      76/113       24:07
637   Kane Thompson          M30-39      88/164       24:09
638   Maureen Sweeney        F40-49      33/134       24:10
639   Nate McGinn            M01-12       47/90       24:11
640   Julie Adams            F50-59       10/78       24:11
641   Melissa Valencia       F20-29      61/211       24:11
642   John Grogan            M30-39      89/164       24:12
643   Elizabeth Nestos       F50-59       11/78       24:13
644   Charlie Grossardt      M01-12       48/90       24:13
645   Ahmad Ahmad            M30-39      90/164       24:14
646   Jimmy O'Regan          M50-59       47/96       24:15
647   Brittany Thompson      F20-29      62/211       24:15
648   Claire Livaditis                      0/0       24:15
649   Jasmine Gabriela Valen F13-19       11/39       24:16
650   Michael Torrey                        0/0       24:17
651   Steve Zutovsky         M50-59       48/96       24:19
652   Vaughn Murphy          M01-12       49/90       24:19
653   Bridget Hickey         F20-29      63/211       24:19
654   Matthew Frost                         0/0       24:20
655   Lori Sherwood          F50-59       12/78       24:20
656   Collin Graber                         0/0       24:21
657   Alyssa Recoon          F20-29      64/211       24:21
658   Karen Mulroy           F50-59       13/78       24:21
659   Alex Zutovsky          M01-12       50/90       24:21
660   Cindy Wojo             F20-29      65/211       24:21
661   Kristiana Stolzman     F20-29      66/211       24:22
662   Mikael Trapper         F30-39      56/189       24:24
663   James Harris           M40-49      53/122       24:24
664   Ryan Till              F20-29      67/211       24:25
665   Stephen O'Donnell      M30-39      91/164       24:26
666   Megan Montesantos      F20-29      68/211       24:26
667   Ashley Wright          F20-29      69/211       24:26
668   Peggy Bigoness         F60-69       10/30       24:26
669   Mari Cantorna          F50-59       14/78       24:26
670   Lauren Burcar                         0/0       24:27
671   James Fijolek          M60-69       28/45       24:27
672   Gaun Kapoor                           0/0       24:27
673   Kate Krolilui          F40-49      34/134       24:28
674   Katie Vautier          F20-29      70/211       24:29
675   Ricardo Villagomez     M30-39      92/164       24:30
676   Jodi McGinn            F30-39      57/189       24:31
677   Rebecca Mitsos         F20-29      71/211       24:32
678   Graeme McGinn          M01-12       51/90       24:33
679   Kenneth Jones          M50-59       49/96       24:34
680   Tyler Hesik            M01-12       52/90       24:34
681   Jose Nevarez           M30-39      93/164       24:34
682   Amalio Briceno         M30-39      94/164       24:35
683   Anna Jones             F30-39      58/189       24:35
684   Guy Lakonishok         M40-49      54/122       24:37
685   Ronen Lakonishok       M01-12       53/90       24:38
686   Jackson Evans                         0/0       24:38
687   Harry Jones            M01-12       54/90       24:38
688   Leo Sweazy             M01-12       55/90       24:38
689   Bill Rago              M60-69       29/45       24:38
690   Christina Griffin      F40-49      35/134       24:39
691   Robert Gjerlow         M40-49      55/122       24:39
692   Kaylee Hesik           F01-12       12/77       24:40
693   Tony Ostrowski Sr.     M40-49      56/122       24:40
694   Acacia Sorenson        F01-12       13/77       24:40
695   Roger Lundstrom        M50-59       50/96       24:40
696   Laura Donatello        F20-29      72/211       24:41
697   Tom Mulroy             M50-59       51/96       24:42
698   Chad McKinney          M30-39      95/164       24:43
699   Ava Sweazy             F01-12       14/77       24:43
700   Josh Sweazy                           0/0       24:44
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701   Sharon Maguire         F40-49      36/134       24:45
702   Ilana Lerman                          0/0       24:45
703   Cheyenne Paul          F20-29      73/211       24:45
704   Jeff Schaefer          M40-49      57/122       24:46
705   Michael McCabe         M50-59       52/96       24:46
706   Erin Fimiani           F20-29      74/211       24:47
707   Madison Douglas                       0/0       24:47
708   Nicole Olson           F30-39      59/189       24:47
709   Anna Gjerlow           F40-49      37/134       24:48
710   Erica Frazier          F20-29      75/211       24:50
711   Kathy Tracz            F20-29      76/211       24:51
712   Kathy Spellman         F50-59       15/78       24:51
713   Scott Zagalak          M40-49      58/122       24:55
714   Eddie Heneghan                        0/0       24:57
715   Brittany Topel         F20-29      77/211       24:58
716   David Feldman          M50-59       53/96       24:58
717   John Sullivan          M30-39      96/164       25:00
718   Michael Maguire        M40-49      59/122       25:00
719   Erick Quintana         M40-49      60/122       25:01
720   David Abello           M01-12       56/90       25:01
721   Francesca Silva        F20-29      78/211       25:02
722   Benjamin Shain         M60-69       30/45       25:04
723   Kerri Bielewicz        F40-49      38/134       25:04
724   Rachel Beltzhoover     F20-29      79/211       25:04
725   Leon Dahl              M01-12       57/90       25:05
726   Chrissy Briceno        F13-19       12/39       25:06
727   Adam Rupnick           M30-39      97/164       25:07
728   Sarah Ludwig           F20-29      80/211       25:07
729   Steven Ivankovich      M40-49      61/122       25:07
730   Vinnie Martinez        M30-39      98/164       25:07
731   Liz Higgins            F40-49      39/134       25:07
732   Frank Alessi           M40-49      62/122       25:08
733   Christopher Yomma                     0/0       25:08
734   Juan Valenzuela        M40-49      63/122       25:11
735   Gaurav Malhotra        M01-12       58/90       25:11
736   Amanda Wright          F20-29      81/211       25:12
737   Don Ortegel            M20-29      77/113       25:14
738   Jacob Boris                           0/0       25:14
739   Jeffery Goldrich                      0/0       25:14
740   Brandon Barela                        0/0       25:14
741   Jolene Boris                          0/0       25:17
742   Jessica Oglesby        F30-39      60/189       25:18
743   Tim Foody              M30-39      99/164       25:18
744   Nathan Bylsma          M40-49      64/122       25:20
745   Sandra Almazam                        0/0       25:20
746   Sarah Romano           F20-29      82/211       25:20
747   Ben Tierney            M01-12       59/90       25:21
748   Anthony Roach          M40-49      65/122       25:22
749   Oscar Aldaz                           0/0       25:23
750   Jenesis Byrne          F40-49      40/134       25:24
751   Yael Derman            F20-29      83/211       25:24
752   Tom Hullihan           M60-69       31/45       25:25
753   Joshua Schaffel        M30-39     100/164       25:26
754   Jerome Koncel          M30-39     101/164       25:26
755   Bridget Shaughnessy    F30-39      61/189       25:26
756   Nannette Rasch         F50-59       16/78       25:26
757   Christa Maheras        F13-19       13/39       25:27
758   Abby Sladek            F01-12       15/77       25:27
759   Fabiola Perez          F30-39      62/189       25:27
760   Lonnie Carver                         0/0       25:29
761   Brady Roach            M01-12       60/90       25:30
762   Lily Hirt              F13-19       14/39       25:30
763   Stephanie Fitzsimmons  F20-29      84/211       25:32
764   Noah Turner            M40-49      66/122       25:32
765   Wayne Yuan             M50-59       54/96       25:33
766   Elizabeth Von Gontard  F20-29      85/211       25:34
767   Zoe Evans                             0/0       25:34
768   Mike Collins           M40-49      67/122       25:34
769   Vadim Pertsovskiy      M30-39     102/164       25:35
770   Don Ortegel            M50-59       55/96       25:35
771   Melek Kot              F30-39      63/189       25:36
772   Eddie Nunez            M40-49      68/122       25:36
773   Brooke Collins                        0/0       25:36
774   Nicole Wojtysiak       F20-29      86/211       25:37
775   Kaitlyn Cunningham     F20-29      87/211       25:38
776   Riley Turner           M01-12       61/90       25:38
777   Stephanie Ordonez      F30-39      64/189       25:39
778   Febe Koeling           F01-12       16/77       25:39
779   Cheryl Spataro         F30-39      65/189       25:39
780   Lauren Freedman        F30-39      66/189       25:41
781   John Gonzalez          M13-19       43/53       25:41
782   Megan Kalinowski       F20-29      88/211       25:42
783   Amy Sheahan            F40-49      41/134       25:43
784   Dominick Nardi         M20-29      78/113       25:43
785   Susan Ruhonen                         0/0       25:43
786   Chloe Pooler           F20-29      89/211       25:43
787   Amanda Albrecht        F30-39      67/189       25:44
788   Catherine Michels      F20-29      90/211       25:44
789   Katie Cappas           F20-29      91/211       25:45
790   Mark Zagorin           M40-49      69/122       25:45
791   Finn Tierney           M01-12       62/90       25:46
792   Scott Carmignani       M50-59       56/96       25:48
793   Susan Kammrath         F30-39      68/189       25:48
794   Anna Burns             F20-29      92/211       25:49
795   Melissa Spino          F30-39      69/189       25:50
796   Jp Wolinsky                           0/0       25:50
797   Michelle Ruppert       F30-39      70/189       25:51
798   Sydney Fox             F20-29      93/211       25:51
799   Kathleen Grossardt     F30-39      71/189       25:53
800   Sara Geoghegan         F30-39      72/189       25:54
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801   Elena Munran                          0/0       25:54
802   Danny Sider            M30-39     103/164       25:55
803   Brian Lynch                           0/0       25:55
804   Shmuel Zagorin         M01-12       63/90       25:56
805   Amie Manint            F20-29      94/211       25:57
806   Jennifer Stull         F30-39      73/189       25:59
807   Zoe McDonnell                         0/0       26:01
808   Zuzanna Jablonski      F40-49      42/134       26:01
809   Lindsey Pieper         F20-29      95/211       26:01
810   Nolan McConnell        M20-29      79/113       26:01
811   Domenico Scaletta      M40-49      70/122       26:03
812   Tammy Miller           F40-49      43/134       26:03
813   Jessica Walkosz        F20-29      96/211       26:04
814   Ana Sofia Penzini      F01-12       17/77       26:04
815   Johanna Andrade        F30-39      74/189       26:05
816   Louis Penzini                         0/0       26:05
817   Amanda Feinberg        F01-12       18/77       26:05
818   Jennifer Patti         F50-59       17/78       26:06
819   Stephanie Wilson       F40-49      44/134       26:06
820   Ron Moritz             M50-59       57/96       26:08
821   Nick Rodriguez         M20-29      80/113       26:09
822   Rebecca Rice           F50-59       18/78       26:09
823   Christina Tucker       F20-29      97/211       26:09
824   Rebekah Maloney        F30-39      75/189       26:11
825   Kara Ester             F30-39      76/189       26:11
826   Slobodan Bulj          M50-59       58/96       26:12
827   Pat Vongchana                         0/0       26:12
828   Mike Murphy            M40-49      71/122       26:12
829   Shabnam Daneshgar      F20-29      98/211       26:13
830   Aaron Nevel            M20-29      81/113       26:13
831   Ellie Brown            F30-39      77/189       26:13
832   Maddie Schmaedeke      F20-29      99/211       26:14
833   Colby Bellerive        F01-12       19/77       26:15
834   Charlie Schopin        M01-12       64/90       26:15
835   Colleen Turner         F20-29     100/211       26:16
836   Ryan Reid              M30-39     104/164       26:16
837   Suzanne Staples        F30-39      78/189       26:17
838   Abigail Staples        F01-12       20/77       26:18
839   Wendy Stellpflug       F40-49      45/134       26:18
840   Nicole Alkaraki        F30-39      79/189       26:19
841   Nora Rubey             F20-29     101/211       26:19
842   Helena Kelly           F20-29     102/211       26:20
843   Allison Zutovsky       F01-12       21/77       26:20
844   Haley Jones            F20-29     103/211       26:21
845   Scott Jones            M20-29      82/113       26:21
846   Courtney Calero        F30-39      80/189       26:22
847   Unknown Climber                       0/0       26:23
848   Julie Hernandez                       0/0       26:23
849   Essex Davison                         0/0       26:23
850   Belinda Galvan-Ivetich F50-59       19/78       26:24
851   Sabrina Gagliano       F20-29     104/211       26:24
852   Margaret Kawarski      F20-29     105/211       26:25
853   Katie Welsh                           0/0       26:25
854   Rineid Roufail         M40-49      72/122       26:25
855   Robert Blaufuss                       0/0       26:26
856   Kim Battles            F40-49      46/134       26:27
857   Unknown Climber                       0/0       26:28
858   Valerie Abendroth      F20-29     106/211       26:28
859   Joe Wardzala           M50-59       59/96       26:30
860   Scott Schafer          M30-39     105/164       26:30
861   Tricia Perkowski       F30-39      81/189       26:30
862   Sheila Hermes                         0/0       26:30
863   Peter Vazquez          M30-39     106/164       26:31
864   Annie Boyle                           0/0       26:31
865   Annunziata Ricchio     F13-19       15/39       26:33
866   Mo McInerney           F30-39      82/189       26:34
867   Stephanie Bobbitt      F20-29     107/211       26:35
868   Lorena Kauffunger      F20-29     108/211       26:35
869   Michelle Vazquez       F30-39      83/189       26:36
870   Victoria Garofalo      F40-49      47/134       26:36
871   Jennifer Sanders       F40-49      48/134       26:37
872   Kenneth Weissman       M50-59       60/96       26:38
873   Maria Quezada Bandini  F20-29     109/211       26:38
874   Grace Pitera                          0/0       26:38
875   Joseph Gardner         M30-39     107/164       26:39
876   Ella Lane              F13-19       16/39       26:41
877   Lynda Werner           F40-49      49/134       26:42
878   Rebecca Bellerive      F60-69       11/30       26:43
879   Lydia Gonzalez         F60-69       12/30       26:43
880   Anthony D'Oro          M20-29      83/113       26:45
881   Kevin Montague                        0/0       26:46
882   James Ossyra           M60-69       32/45       26:46
883   Kurt Roemer            M20-29      84/113       26:46
884   Cynthia Bansen         F60-69       13/30       26:46
885   Maryuri Mendez                        0/0       26:46
886   Nick Vanella                          0/0       26:47
887   Maria C-Perez          F30-39      84/189       26:47
888   Sawyer Parrish         F20-29     110/211       26:47
889   Jennifer Small         F30-39      85/189       26:48
890   Brenda Menendez        F40-49      50/134       26:48
891   Gaby Herrera                          0/0       26:49
892   Bijou Pertsovskiy      F01-12       22/77       26:49
893   Elizabeth Toms         F30-39      86/189       26:49
894   Neha Thotakura         F13-19       17/39       26:49
895   Josie Hirsch           F20-29     111/211       26:50
896   Michael Duran          M30-39     108/164       26:50
897   Adam Werner            M50-59       61/96       26:50
898   Tim Horn               M50-59       62/96       26:52
899   Thomas McNicholas      M30-39     109/164       26:52
900   Riley Grill            F01-12       23/77       26:53
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901   Sabrina Hesik          F13-19       18/39       26:53
902   MacKenzie Grill        F01-12       24/77       26:54
903   Alice Gaskell          F30-39      87/189       26:55
904   Zach Rybczyk           M13-19       44/53       26:55
905   Allison Karch          F30-39      88/189       26:56
906   Anna Rosenhaus         F20-29     112/211       26:56
907   Jaylin McClinton       M20-29      85/113       26:56
908   Rosaria Ricchio        F01-12       25/77       26:57
909   Stephen Kelly          M40-49      73/122       26:57
910   Leon Epstein           M60-69       33/45       26:57
911   Eric Ordonez           M30-39     110/164       26:58
912   Kelsey Eichman         F20-29     113/211       26:59
913   Alissa Avocado         F40-49      51/134       27:00
914   Isaiah Ordonez         M01-12       65/90       27:02
915   Isabella Esquivel      F13-19       19/39       27:03
916   Amy Newman             F30-39      89/189       27:07
917   Lyndsi Lee             F40-49      52/134       27:07
918   Heather Schultz        F40-49      53/134       27:07
919   John Lee               M40-49      74/122       27:08
920   Alejandro De La Torre  M30-39     111/164       27:09
921   Kevin Richard          M40-49      75/122       27:09
922   Ethan Lee              M01-12       66/90       27:10
923   Jennifer Hesik         F30-39      90/189       27:10
924   Haris Lakaca                          0/0       27:11
925   Mynor Ochoa            M50-59       63/96       27:13
926   Isabelle Lee           F01-12       26/77       27:14
927   Max Feldman            M20-29      86/113       27:15
928   Mary Mapes             F30-39      91/189       27:16
929   Morgan Coolidge        F01-12       27/77       27:16
930   Carl Allegretti        M50-59       64/96       27:16
931   Will Heneghan                         0/0       27:18
932   Jodi Kirincich         F50-59       20/78       27:19
933   Jeffrey Rubin          M60-69       34/45       27:20
934   Renee Fasanella        F20-29     114/211       27:21
935   Patrick McKinstry      M40-49      76/122       27:21
936   Megan Sizoo            F30-39      92/189       27:22
937   Unknown Climber                       0/0       27:22
938   Bob McDonald           M60-69       35/45       27:23
939   Bari Feldman           F20-29     115/211       27:23
940   Jocelyn Snower         F40-49      54/134       27:23
941   Baleigh Bielewicz      F20-29     116/211       27:23
942   Unknown Climber                       0/0       27:27
943   Jayda Garcia                          0/0       27:27
944   Sarah Harrison         F40-49      55/134       27:27
945   Eden Friend            F13-19       20/39       27:29
946   Eden Snower            F13-19       21/39       27:29
947   Stephan Mathis         M30-39     112/164       27:29
948   Eloise Harrison        F01-12       28/77       27:29
949   Nancy Gonzalez         F50-59       21/78       27:30
950   Jeffrey Janiec         M50-59       65/96       27:30
951   Erin Kirkpatrick       F30-39      93/189       27:31
952   Unknown Climber                       0/0       27:31
953   Seth Parker            M20-29      87/113       27:32
954   Arunas Slepikas        M30-39     113/164       27:33
955   John Garcia                           0/0       27:33
956   Ewelina Przybylo       F30-39      94/189       27:34
957   Sabrina Jimenez-Pantoj F20-29     117/211       27:35
958   Dave Sloboda                          0/0       27:35
959   Deborah Didonna        F30-39      95/189       27:38
960   Zen Burgos                            0/0       27:40
961   Ryan Zaloom                           0/0       27:41
962   Lucas Cervone          M01-12       67/90       27:43
963   S Matias               M40-49      77/122       27:44
964   Izabela Bogacz         F30-39      96/189       27:44
965   Rina Cervone           F30-39      97/189       27:44
966   Scott Towter                          0/0       27:46
967   Kristin Lane           F40-49      56/134       27:49
968   Julia Paulsen                         0/0       27:49
969   Renee Peart            F40-49      57/134       27:50
970   Yuridia Salgado        F20-29     118/211       27:51
971   Jeffrey Misulonas      M50-59       66/96       27:52
972   Jayeeta Mukherjee      F40-49      58/134       27:53
973   Muriel Koeling         F01-12       29/77       27:55
974   Lauren Wilson          F01-12       30/77       27:58
975   Kara Hemphill          F20-29     119/211       27:58
976   Whitney Bisgrove       F20-29     120/211       27:59
977   Robin Ordonez          F01-12       31/77       28:00
978   Christian Evans                       0/0       28:00
979   Jeremy Wilson          M40-49      78/122       28:01
980   Chloe Jackson          F01-12       32/77       28:01
981   Erin Linklater         F40-49      59/134       28:03
982   Moe Gilani             M30-39     114/164       28:03
983   Andrea Nardi           F50-59       22/78       28:06
984   Jiji Figuigui          F30-39      98/189       28:07
985   Tom Kipta              M30-39     115/164       28:07
986   Robert Swarczewski     M50-59       67/96       28:09
987   Sheila Gilani          F30-39      99/189       28:11
988   Ryan Rybczyk           M40-49      79/122       28:12
989   Jenna Gilani           F01-12       33/77       28:12
990   Jill Carter            F40-49      60/134       28:13
991   Brianna Booker         F20-29     121/211       28:14
992   Evan Franco            M30-39     116/164       28:14
993   Nicole Lantero         F20-29     122/211       28:15
994   Serena Gilani          F01-12       34/77       28:17
995   Emme Evans                            0/0       28:18
996   Stephanie Dingman      F40-49      61/134       28:18
997   Elizabeth Olson        F40-49      62/134       28:22
998   William Deheeger       M20-29      88/113       28:26
999   Janelle Betshlimon     F20-29     123/211       28:28
1000  Leslie Roach           F40-49      63/134       28:28
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1001  Julia Digman                          0/0       28:32
1002  Scott Rember           M30-39     117/164       28:32
1003  Joshua Goldman         M30-39     118/164       28:33
1004  Janine Multeri         F30-39     100/189       28:34
1005  Pam Ziegler            F50-59       23/78       28:34
1006  Jerzy Skromblewicz     M60-69       36/45       28:35
1007  Jamie Kelly            F40-49      64/134       28:35
1008  Matthew Maloney        M40-49      80/122       28:36
1009  Rachael Gaenslen       F20-29     124/211       28:38
1010  Shalee Cunneen         F40-49      65/134       28:39
1011  Becca Covode           F20-29     125/211       28:40
1012  Kristin Dudley         F30-39     101/189       28:40
1013  Madeline Spellman      F20-29     126/211       28:40
1014  Abbey Shaw             F20-29     127/211       28:42
1015  Blake Rember           F01-12       35/77       28:42
1016  Laura Parish           F30-39     102/189       28:47
1017  Kyle Whitlock          M30-39     119/164       28:48
1018  Zachary Szczepanczyk   M01-12       68/90       28:49
1019  Luis Cardenas                         0/0       28:49
1020  Abigail Maloney        F01-12       36/77       28:50
1021  Giselle Cardenas       F01-12       37/77       28:51
1022  Doug Carnanon                         0/0       28:51
1023  Beverly Weable         F50-59       24/78       28:53
1024  Jack Prato             M40-49      81/122       28:53
1025  Ashely Bagot           F30-39     103/189       28:58
1026  David Kulczycki        M40-49      82/122       28:58
1027  Monica Crinion         F30-39     104/189       28:58
1028  Emily Goldman          F30-39     105/189       28:59
1029  Angela Rath            F30-39     106/189       28:59
1030  Isla Dadson-Richi      F01-12       38/77       28:59
1031  Tamara Coleman         F30-39     107/189       28:59
1032  Darrian Bynura                        0/0       29:00
1033  Katherine Soriano                     0/0       29:01
1034  James Cunneen          M60-69       37/45       29:02
1035  Kelly Moran            F30-39     108/189       29:03
1036  Jerry Pate             M20-29      89/113       29:03
1037  Kali Hensley           F20-29     128/211       29:04
1038  Donald Jones           M30-39     120/164       29:04
1039  Matthew Lakoma         M30-39     121/164       29:05
1040  Diane Downey           F50-59       25/78       29:06
1041  Jess Hempsall          F30-39     109/189       29:07
1042  Grace Moran            F01-12       39/77       29:07
1043  Ian Marshall           M50-59       68/96       29:08
1044  Eric Whittenberg       M40-49      83/122       29:09
1045  Kailin Haugh           F20-29     129/211       29:10
1046  Alyssa Penner          F40-49      66/134       29:10
1047  Dominic Carmignani     M20-29      90/113       29:10
1048  Bernie Miller          M40-49      84/122       29:11
1049  Abe Janis              M40-49      85/122       29:13
1050  Hayden Fukar           M01-12       69/90       29:14
1051  Heather Werner         F40-49      67/134       29:14
1052  Virxhini Gjonzeneli    F30-39     110/189       29:15
1053  Stacie Schaller        F30-39     111/189       29:17
1054  David Staszel          M20-29      91/113       29:17
1055  Alexander Sobyra       M20-29      92/113       29:18
1056  John Paprocki          M40-49      86/122       29:19
1057  Eric Bill              M30-39     122/164       29:19
1058  Ian Schaller           M30-39     123/164       29:19
1059  Noel Hara              F40-49      68/134       29:19
1060  Olivia Cohen           F01-12       40/77       29:21
1061  Amy Cheng              F40-49      69/134       29:21
1062  Fredric Cohen          M50-59       69/96       29:23
1063  Kat Deruntz            F30-39     112/189       29:23
1064  Leslie Glazer          F50-59       26/78       29:23
1065  Alexis Alforque        F01-12       41/77       29:25
1066  Geri Kastern-Schneff   F40-49      70/134       29:26
1067  Jeanette Perez         F30-39     113/189       29:27
1068  Kathleen Alforque      F30-39     114/189       29:27
1069  Steven Kunze           M50-59       70/96       29:29
1070  Unknown Climber                       0/0       29:30
1071  Olga Hernandez                        0/0       29:32
1072  Sue Aranda             F50-59       27/78       29:34
1073  Mark Panek                            0/0       29:35
1074  Jenna Collins          F20-29     130/211       29:35
1075  Jessica Kimbrough      F40-49      71/134       29:38
1076  Francesco Ricchio      F20-29     131/211       29:39
1077  Rick Kaelin            M30-39     124/164       29:39
1078  Janet Blum             F50-59       28/78       29:40
1079  Lisa Zurek             F50-59       29/78       29:40
1080  Melissa Schopin        F40-49      72/134       29:40
1081  Melissa Schopin        F01-12       42/77       29:41
1082  Alyssa Giacalone       F20-29     132/211       29:41
1083  Mitchell Ruley         M20-29      93/113       29:42
1084  Anthony Nowak          M01-12       70/90       29:43
1085  Sara Barrera           F40-49      73/134       29:44
1086  Joey Nasatir           F01-12       43/77       29:48
1087  Andria Blaszazyk       F13-19       22/39       29:49
1088  Jon Nasatir            M30-39     125/164       29:49
1089  Matilde Manzardo       F50-59       30/78       29:50
1090  William Kohn           M50-59       71/96       29:50
1091  Jennifer Joyce         F20-29     133/211       29:51
1092  Shira Kohn             F13-19       23/39       29:52
1093  Julia Grace            F30-39     115/189       29:53
1094  Rebecca Meyers         F40-49      74/134       29:55
1095  Kristen Wouters        F20-29     134/211       29:55
1096  Megan Fukar            F30-39     116/189       29:56
1097  Michael Meyers         M40-49      87/122       29:57
1098  Kate Meyers            F01-12       44/77       29:59
1099  Emanuela Delgado       F40-49      75/134       29:59
1100  Lisa Keavy             F30-39     117/189       30:04
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1101  Kelli Kaelin           F30-39     118/189       30:06
1102  Stephen Frickx         M50-59       72/96       30:07
1103  Meghan Downey          F20-29     135/211       30:08
1104  Anja Frickx            F01-12       45/77       30:08
1105  Amanda Wozniak         F30-39     119/189       30:08
1106  Sara Kaelin            F01-12       46/77       30:10
1107  Kevin Tishka           M20-29      94/113       30:12
1108  Marie Nilson           F50-59       31/78       30:13
1109  Robert Hybki           M30-39     126/164       30:13
1110  Michael Pigoni         M01-12       71/90       30:15
1111  Isabella Presas        F01-12       47/77       30:15
1112  Gabrielle Hybki        F30-39     120/189       30:15
1113  Xza Higigns            F20-29     136/211       30:16
1114  Melissa Roemer         F20-29     137/211       30:17
1115  Gitanjali Murthy       F30-39     121/189       30:17
1116  Justine Burgraff       F20-29     138/211       30:19
1117  Michael Prato          M01-12       72/90       30:20
1118  Adam Goldman                          0/0       30:23
1119  Shelby Montgomery      F20-29     139/211       30:24
1120  Angela Pigoni          F30-39     122/189       30:24
1121  Susanna Goetsch        F50-59       32/78       30:24
1122  Anna Peroraro          F50-59       33/78       30:25
1123  Michael Toney          M50-59       73/96       30:26
1124  Carlos Ramos           M40-49      88/122       30:27
1125  Alex Rodriguez         M20-29      95/113       30:28
1126  Unknown Climber                       0/0       30:31
1127  Heidi Gerstenkorn      F20-29     140/211       30:31
1128  Daniel Draper          M50-59       74/96       30:31
1129  Rosalinda Cardenas     F30-39     123/189       30:32
1130  Adam Triller           M30-39     127/164       30:33
1131  Mia Kalisch            F20-29     141/211       30:34
1132  Tasia Draper           F01-12       48/77       30:35
1133  Krystal Paramo         F20-29     142/211       30:38
1134  Rachel Triller         F30-39     124/189       30:39
1135  Monica Taylor          M30-39     128/164       30:40
1136  Ann Michna             F20-29     143/211       30:42
1137  Allen Singer           M50-59       75/96       30:44
1138  Alton Berry            M40-49      89/122       30:45
1139  Sarah Hood             F30-39     125/189       30:46
1140  Ayanna Berry           F01-12       49/77       30:46
1141  Grayson Anderson       M01-12       73/90       30:47
1142  Sharon Singer          F50-59       34/78       30:49
1143  Maggie Kollker         F30-39     126/189       30:49
1144  Cameryn Fosnick        F01-12       50/77       30:50
1145  John Kavanagh          M50-59       76/96       30:50
1146  Andrea Horn            F50-59       35/78       30:51
1147  Carter Wachtel         M13-19       45/53       30:52
1148  Neli Ribbens           F20-29     144/211       30:55
1149  Sabrina Miceli         F20-29     145/211       30:55
1150  Daniel Hood            M30-39     129/164       30:56
1151  Courtney Wachtel       F40-49      76/134       30:56
1152  Billy Nowak            M01-12       74/90       30:57
1153  Bridget Chambers                      0/0       31:00
1154  Bruno Kolom            M01-12       75/90       31:00
1155  Adam Trybula           M20-29      96/113       31:00
1156  Charles Manning        M20-29      97/113       31:01
1157  Vijay Deshaboina       M30-39     130/164       31:03
1158  Melissa Karabinis      F40-49      77/134       31:03
1159  Caite Sladek           F01-12       51/77       31:04
1160  Madison Ross-Ryan      F20-29     146/211       31:05
1161  Jessica Zwolfer        F20-29     147/211       31:11
1162  Jennifer Durkin                       0/0       31:14
1163  Chrissa Kannady        F30-39     127/189       31:17
1164  Caitlin Chismark       F20-29     148/211       31:18
1165  Tamara Liberatore      F60-69       14/30       31:20
1166  Gianfranco Sorrentino  M20-29      98/113       31:20
1167  Jill Paha              F30-39     128/189       31:20
1168  Aphrodite Kiagias      F60-69       15/30       31:21
1169  Rachel Bertrand                       0/0       31:21
1170  Maria Kiagias          F30-39     129/189       31:22
1171  Ryan Chambers                         0/0       31:22
1172  Klaire Bertrand                       0/0       31:23
1173  Tiffany Peters         F01-12       52/77       31:24
1174  Zuheli Briceno         F30-39     130/189       31:27
1175  Steven Kalisch         M60-69       38/45       31:27
1176  Tony Tummillo          M50-59       77/96       31:29
1177  John Krupinski         M40-49      90/122       31:30
1178  Nicole Sladek          F40-49      78/134       31:32
1179  Candy Ashcraft         F40-49      79/134       31:33
1180  Sharon Dobben          F50-59       36/78       31:34
1181  Kathleen Prause        F30-39     131/189       31:35
1182  Ranjan Lal                            0/0       31:35
1183  Deborah Gulson         F50-59       37/78       31:36
1184  Lyla Haase             F01-12       53/77       31:37
1185  Sharon Sofinski        F50-59       38/78       31:38
1186  Abel Presas            M01-12       76/90       31:41
1187  Steven Zucker          M30-39     131/164       31:42
1188  Brooke Schmidt         F20-29     149/211       31:43
1189  Rebecca Bolluyt        F40-49      80/134       31:44
1190  Madeline Minogue       F20-29     150/211       31:45
1191  Tim Suh                M40-49      91/122       31:47
1192  Michele Ackerman       F50-59       39/78       31:48
1193  Kimberly Nadel         F30-39     132/189       31:49
1194  Lori Kightly                          0/0       31:49
1195  Jaclyn Baker           F20-29     151/211       31:50
1196  Ed Stack               M50-59       78/96       31:51
1197  Charles Richtfort      M50-59       79/96       31:52
1198  Julia Sorrentino       F20-29     152/211       31:53
1199  Sebastian Mendez       M30-39     132/164       31:54
1200  Ayden Mendez                          0/0       31:54
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1201  Talia Shear            F20-29     153/211       31:56
1202  Kendra Grill           F40-49      81/134       31:59
1203  Benjamin Arellano      M13-19       46/53       31:59
1204  Lilly Augustyn         F01-12       54/77       32:00
1205  Adam Rath              M30-39     133/164       32:01
1206  Eli Glasberg                          0/0       32:06
1207  Joanna Garcia Pierce   F30-39     133/189       32:11
1208  Nora Heneghan                         0/0       32:12
1209  Marcelino Gomez        M30-39     134/164       32:13
1210  Aliana Deany           F01-12       55/77       32:13
1211  Lily Scheiber          F01-12       56/77       32:14
1212  Sarah Adelman          F20-29     154/211       32:14
1213  Thomas Moyer                          0/0       32:15
1214  Mark Glasberg                         0/0       32:17
1215  Jenny Scheiber         F40-49      82/134       32:17
1216  Leslie McElhirney                     0/0       32:17
1217  Lily Heneghan                         0/0       32:19
1218  Amanda Briggs          F30-39     134/189       32:20
1219  Catalina Deany         F13-19       24/39       32:20
1220  Mitchell Szczepanczyk  M40-49      92/122       32:21
1221  Elessa McNeill         F01-12       57/77       32:22
1222  Nidhi Kapoor           F30-39     135/189       32:25
1223  Joseph Carr            M01-12       77/90       32:26
1224  Flor Del Rio           F20-29     155/211       32:26
1225  Abby M                 F01-12       58/77       32:28
1226  Ricardo Abad           M13-19       47/53       32:28
1227  Silvia Carrera         F50-59       40/78       32:29
1228  Mariana Zoretic        F70-79         1/2       32:29
1229  Rob McNeill            M40-49      93/122       32:29
1230  Margaret Heneghan      F40-49      83/134       32:30
1231  Nicole Schuster        F30-39     136/189       32:34
1232  Sophie McNeill         F01-12       59/77       32:35
1233  Laura Briars           F60-69       16/30       32:35
1234  Jennifer Sweazy        F01-12       60/77       32:38
1235  Graciela Covarrubias   F20-29     156/211       32:43
1236  Tom Sprengelmeyer      M30-39     135/164       32:43
1237  Saisha Kapoor          F01-12       61/77       32:44
1238  Hillary Wolinetz       F40-49      84/134       32:45
1239  Unknown Climber                       0/0       32:46
1240  Philip Suomi           M30-39     136/164       32:46
1241  Bonnie Schmidt         F50-59       41/78       32:49
1242  Nick Ferdigon                         0/0       32:50
1243  Dana Randel            F30-39     137/189       32:51
1244  Gretchen Lundstrom     F20-29     157/211       32:53
1245  Kathryn Bulandr        F20-29     158/211       32:53
1246  Veronica Rodriguez     F20-29     159/211       32:53
1247  Andrew Toran                          0/0       32:54
1248  Dan Hanigan            M50-59       80/96       32:58
1249  Sebastian Ortega       M01-12       78/90       32:58
1250  Triniti Henry          F20-29     160/211       32:58
1251  Kate Thomas            F50-59       42/78       32:59
1252  Mauricio Ortega        M01-12       79/90       32:59
1253  Natalie Tomei          F20-29     161/211       33:01
1254  Lowes Covello                         0/0       33:04
1255  Brian Carter           M40-49      94/122       33:04
1256  Aidan Maguire          M13-19       48/53       33:06
1257  Alan Navarro           M01-12       80/90       33:08
1258  Jemma Fasanella        F20-29     162/211       33:12
1259  James Shimota          M40-49      95/122       33:14
1260  Jonathan Shimota       M01-12       81/90       33:20
1261  Arminda Mendoza        F30-39     138/189       33:20
1262  Paola Toledo           F30-39     139/189       33:24
1263  Lauren Riley           F20-29     163/211       33:28
1264  Ellen Gibbon           F40-49      85/134       33:28
1265  Liam Shimota           M01-12       82/90       33:29
1266  Unknown Climber                       0/0       33:33
1267  John Fannin            M20-29      99/113       33:38
1268  Nicola Buck            F40-49      86/134       33:41
1269  Tom Kens               M40-49      96/122       33:44
1270  Eva Shimota            F40-49      87/134       33:44
1271  Aneta Borowicz                        0/0       33:44
1272  Amanda Scampini        F40-49      88/134       33:44
1273  Eva Kuna               F40-49      89/134       33:46
1274  Lynda Heran            F60-69       17/30       33:46
1275  Peter Gerbasi          M70-79         4/6       33:46
1276  Kamil Ropelewski                      0/0       33:47
1277  Maxwell Mazerian                      0/0       33:50
1278  Robert Mayoh           M30-39     137/164       33:50
1279  Jessica Catlin         F40-49      90/134       33:50
1280  Emma Goodman           F20-29     164/211       33:50
1281  Silvia Barragan        F30-39     140/189       33:52
1282  Becki Blumer           F20-29     165/211       33:54
1283  Beth King              F50-59       43/78       34:00
1284  Phil Trifiletti        M30-39     138/164       34:04
1285  William Schalz         M50-59       81/96       34:05
1286  Maria Ortega           F30-39     141/189       34:05
1287  Brittany Buis          F30-39     142/189       34:08
1288  Julie Finlay           F60-69       18/30       34:09
1289  Alice Minto                           0/0       34:10
1290  Doug Buis              M30-39     139/164       34:13
1291  Magen Rooney-Kron      F20-29     166/211       34:14
1292  Helena Rojas           F40-49      91/134       34:14
1293  Adelaide Chapman       F01-12       62/77       34:15
1294  Barbara Lopez          F30-39     143/189       34:18
1295  Gabriel Kleinman       M01-12       83/90       34:26
1296  Stephen Lane           M20-29     100/113       34:26
1297  Dayna Kleinman         F40-49      92/134       34:29
1298  Edward Millar          M70-79         5/6       34:35
1299  Philip Wierzbinski     M60-69       39/45       34:36
1300  James Chapman          M40-49      97/122       34:42
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1301  Abby Ryan              F13-19       25/39       34:44
1302  Margaret Harding       F20-29     167/211       34:45
1303  Robert Rothberg        M50-59       82/96       34:45
1304  Cecelia Bolden         F50-59       44/78       34:50
1305  Alyssa Schwank         F20-29     168/211       34:51
1306  Suzanne Loose          F40-49      93/134       34:53
1307  Rebecca Derango        F20-29     169/211       34:56
1308  Mark Hermes            M40-49      98/122       34:58
1309  Angelica Beil          F20-29     170/211       35:03
1310  Susanna Kuna           F01-12       63/77       35:04
1311  Kimberly Hugo          F40-49      94/134       35:07
1312  Emma Taylor            F20-29     171/211       35:07
1313  Marisol Martinez       F20-29     172/211       35:10
1314  Lisa Lane              F40-49      95/134       35:11
1315  Augustin Pabon         M40-49      99/122       35:12
1316  Christin Bay           F30-39     144/189       35:14
1317  Janelle Parslow        F40-49      96/134       35:15
1318  Claire Durwood         F30-39     145/189       35:16
1319  James Vuong            M30-39     140/164       35:20
1320  Gia Carr               F30-39     146/189       35:21
1321  Kristina Simkins       F30-39     147/189       35:24
1322  Kerubin Gjonzeneli     M30-39     141/164       35:25
1323  Youjia Schmitt         F01-12       64/77       35:25
1324  Carol Hageman          F60-69       19/30       35:26
1325  Pawel Stanula          M30-39     142/164       35:30
1326  Laura Wojtul           F20-29     173/211       35:33
1327  Andrea Murmann         F50-59       45/78       35:34
1328  Lachlan Pearce         M01-12       84/90       35:35
1329  Nancy Donatello        F50-59       46/78       35:37
1330  Margaret Horn          F20-29     174/211       35:37
1331  Molly Evans                           0/0       35:39
1332  Scott Ellis            M40-49     100/122       35:42
1333  Megan Horn             F20-29     175/211       35:43
1334  Shannon Sawyer         F30-39     148/189       35:44
1335  Maureen Bailey         F50-59       47/78       35:45
1336  Daniel Woodhams        M40-49     101/122       35:46
1337  Eleni Vlamis           F01-12       65/77       35:46
1338  Jill Sawyer            F50-59       48/78       35:46
1339  Chun Siu               M30-39     143/164       35:56
1340  Sam Ellis              M01-12       85/90       35:56
1341  Joseph Harvey          M30-39     144/164       35:56
1342  Andre Persaud          M40-49     102/122       35:59
1343  Kelly Tummillo         F50-59       49/78       36:00
1344  Alison Ossyra          F30-39     149/189       36:01
1345  Oliver Woodhams        M01-12       86/90       36:05
1346  Denise Mueller         F40-49      97/134       36:06
1347  Ashna Persaud          F01-12       66/77       36:06
1348  Luke Woodhams          M01-12       87/90       36:09
1349  Nick Maniola           M30-39     145/164       36:10
1350  Erin Woodhams          F30-39     150/189       36:11
1351  Greg Roenfeldt         M30-39     146/164       36:12
1352  Victoria Ricks                        0/0       36:15
1353  Amanda Kempler                        0/0       36:15
1354  Mary Rao                              0/0       36:17
1355  Emilie Benda           F20-29     176/211       36:17
1356  Ava Hollnagel                         0/0       36:17
1357  Ed Pearce              M40-49     103/122       36:19
1358  Anayeli Hernandez      F30-39     151/189       36:21
1359  Dan Hinchley           M50-59       83/96       36:22
1360  Kanika Malhotra        F40-49      98/134       36:22
1361  Kristin Foster         F40-49      99/134       36:22
1362  Phyllis Delrosario     F70-79         2/2       36:24
1363  Lynne Blais            F50-59       50/78       36:27
1364  Rosa Hinchley          F50-59       51/78       36:28
1365  Jeffrey Barrett        M50-59       84/96       36:33
1366  Bernardo Hees          M40-49     104/122       36:45
1367  Kim Wehde              F50-59       52/78       36:46
1368  Carmen Augustin        F60-69       20/30       36:48
1369  Brittany Wehde         F20-29     177/211       36:50
1370  Eva Kunau                             0/0       36:52
1371  Kris Kuna              M40-49     105/122       36:52
1372  Jess Cole              F30-39     152/189       36:53
1373  Gloribee Crespo-Velazq F40-49     100/134       36:56
1374  Patrick Kuna           M01-12       88/90       36:59
1375  Jil Deheeger           F60-69       21/30       37:02
1376  Sophia Minas           F20-29     178/211       37:05
1377  Caryn Friedman         F50-59       53/78       37:05
1378  Anna Mendoza           F30-39     153/189       37:09
1379  John O'Connor          M50-59       85/96       37:10
1380  Saul Cardenas          M20-29     101/113       37:14
1381  Corinne Gunter         F20-29     179/211       37:18
1382  Angelika Kipta         F20-29     180/211       37:18
1383  Sara Kapur             F01-12       67/77       37:21
1384  Sharif Ford            M40-49     106/122       37:22
1385  Daniel Padilla         M50-59       86/96       37:24
1386  Jeanette Warner        F30-39     154/189       37:24
1387  Alejandra Calderon     F20-29     181/211       37:25
1388  Edyta Ilczyk           F30-39     155/189       37:26
1389  Lisa Yore              F50-59       54/78       37:26
1390  Akshay Kapur                          0/0       37:27
1391  Wendy Cruz             F30-39     156/189       37:30
1392  Evelyn Paredes         F30-39     157/189       37:35
1393  Keeley Yore            F13-19       26/39       37:35
1394  Tamara Ortegel         F50-59       55/78       37:44
1395  Janesse Whitlock       M30-39     147/164       37:49
1396  Coral Youker           F50-59       56/78       37:58
1397  Rachel Chapman         F30-39     158/189       38:00
1398  Joseph Bowman          M60-69       40/45       38:03
1399  Reylina Bait           F50-59       57/78       38:06
1400  Joseph Fasanella       M20-29     102/113       38:16
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1401  Jessica Warnick        F20-29     182/211       38:18
1402  Richard Reich          M50-59       87/96       38:21
1403  MacKenzie Phillips     F40-49     101/134       38:22
1404  Carolyn Williams       F50-59       58/78       38:23
1405  Julie Skaja            F40-49     102/134       38:29
1406  Steven Bailey          M50-59       88/96       38:30
1407  Anna Vandekerchove     F20-29     183/211       38:33
1408  Subba Nagubadi         M70-79         6/6       38:38
1409  Jayme Richardson       M30-39     148/164       38:39
1410  Arva Kagalwala         F30-39     159/189       38:42
1411  Madelyn Nowak          F13-19       27/39       39:00
1412  Maria Berrocai                        0/0       39:09
1413  Terrin Nasatir         F30-39     160/189       39:11
1414  Silva Pancessian       F60-69       22/30       39:18
1415  Karyme Martinez        F13-19       28/39       39:23
1416  Saad Jamil             M20-29     103/113       39:26
1417  Eva Peerson            F60-69       23/30       39:27
1418  Michelle Nasatir       F60-69       24/30       39:29
1419  Richard Nasatir        M60-69       41/45       39:31
1420  Emma Decosta           F40-49     103/134       39:53
1421  Antonia Ricchio        F40-49     104/134       40:03
1422  Mya Manns              F13-19       29/39       40:07
1423  Kevin Irvine           M40-49     107/122       40:07
1424  Dominika Tamley        F13-19       30/39       40:07
1425  Kristen Nowak          F40-49     105/134       40:12
1426  Lanie Manns            F40-49     106/134       40:15
1427  Christian Nowak        M40-49     108/122       40:23
1428  Jehameb Noar                          0/0       40:25
1429  Jerry Nowak            M13-19       49/53       40:26
1430  Rashmi Swanson         F40-49     107/134       40:31
1431  Vanessa Gresley        F20-29     184/211       40:33
1432  Kathy Mordini          F50-59       59/78       40:38
1433  Jana Lake              F30-39     161/189       40:46
1434  Bradley Sitkowski      M30-39     149/164       40:48
1435  Giovanni Leopaldi      M30-39     150/164       40:49
1436  Angie Rodriguez        F40-49     108/134       40:50
1437  Christopher Lupo       M50-59       89/96       40:50
1438  Rylee Gresley          F13-19       31/39       40:55
1439  Kelly Novak            F30-39     162/189       40:59
1440  Matt Hoffman                          0/0       41:03
1441  James Lewer                           0/0       41:07
1442  Michael Hoffman                       0/0       41:07
1443  Lamont Lynn            M30-39     151/164       41:13
1444  Grace Klingbeil        F13-19       32/39       41:15
1445  Nathan Gallaway        M40-49     109/122       41:16
1446  Kaitlyn Hansen         F13-19       33/39       41:17
1447  Alan Nazerian          M50-59       90/96       41:38
1448  Sean Sweany            M30-39     152/164       41:48
1449  Katy Nowak             F01-12       68/77       41:52
1450  Talia Mazerian                        0/0       41:53
1451  Alessandra Sweany      F30-39     163/189       41:54
1452  Unknown Climber                       0/0       41:55
1453  Pamela Meadows         F40-49     109/134       42:01
1454  Rich Marsoun           M30-39     153/164       42:06
1455  Megan Kaskie           F30-39     164/189       42:06
1456  Oscar Pearce           M01-12       89/90       42:17
1457  Sarah Pearce                          0/0       42:18
1458  Hinsley Njila                         0/0       42:21
1459  Ilia Njila                            0/0       42:21
1460  Avani Chandran         F01-12       69/77       42:22
1461  Glenn Poticha          M20-29     104/113       42:35
1462  Rendhir Chandran       M40-49     110/122       42:39
1463  Tammy Sclafani         F40-49     110/134       42:43
1464  Alex                                  0/0       42:50
1465  Lindsey Toledo                        0/0       42:50
1466  Alaina Mihalopoulos    F20-29     185/211       42:50
1467  Anzo Njila                            0/0       43:12
1468  Daniela Ricchio        F20-29     186/211       43:15
1469  Regan Gelb             F01-12       70/77       43:39
1470  Hylton Gelb            M40-49     111/122       43:39
1471  Katie Sullivan         F60-69       25/30       43:48
1472  Katie Kelly            F20-29     187/211       44:01
1473  Genevieve Gualtiere    F20-29     188/211       44:08
1474  Daniel Jalove          M30-39     154/164       44:14
1475  Kelsey Dooley-Shea     F01-12       71/77       44:14
1476  Joshua Dooley          M30-39     155/164       44:15
1477  Delilah Scheiber       F01-12       72/77       44:26
1478  Petr Ujcik             M40-49     112/122       44:27
1479  Sirisha Burugula       F30-39     165/189       44:30
1480  Lisa Pool              F50-59       60/78       44:33
1481  Mike Caliendo                         0/0       44:38
1482  Alec Buckner           M20-29     105/113       44:41
1483  Krystima Hocutt        F20-29     189/211       44:41
1484  Dallas Tyler           M40-49     113/122       44:45
1485  Miranda Summerhill     F20-29     190/211       44:45
1486  Jacob Walters          M30-39     156/164       44:47
1487  Lisa Tyler             F40-49     111/134       44:53
1488  Alexa Ujcik            F01-12       73/77       44:54
1489  Brian Pishm            M30-39     157/164       44:54
1490  Tom Kruczek            M30-39     158/164       45:09
1491  Rosario Ordonez        F50-59       61/78       45:18
1492  Virginia Olivan        F50-59       62/78       45:21
1493  Meghan Rodriguez       F20-29     191/211       45:21
1494  Paula Weissman         F50-59       63/78       45:24
1495  Karen Feeley           F50-59       64/78       45:31
1496  Samantha Norris                       0/0       45:31
1497  Ann Gallaway           F40-49     112/134       45:42
1498  Audrey Oglesby         F60-69       26/30       45:42
1499  Elle Friedenberg       F30-39     166/189       45:43
1500  Frank Daly             F01-12       74/77       45:48
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1501  Michelle Daly          F30-39     167/189       45:57
1502  Jocelyn Vesa           F13-19       34/39       46:13
1503  Marcy Wrzesinski       F30-39     168/189       46:14
1504  Aneta Ujcik            F40-49     113/134       46:16
1505  Alan Martin            M60-69       42/45       46:19
1506  Patrizio Sorrentino    M50-59       91/96       46:19
1507  Dan Ricchio            M40-49     114/122       46:31
1508  Ron Ricchio            M40-49     115/122       46:33
1509  Megan Ostrander        F13-19       35/39       46:47
1510  Jen Ryan               F40-49     114/134       46:48
1511  Rachel Graf            F20-29     192/211       46:48
1512  Barbara Di Stasi       F40-49     115/134       46:54
1513  Bob Peters             M50-59       92/96       46:57
1514  Ranjit S               M50-59       93/96       46:57
1515  Raven Kellum           F20-29     193/211       47:30
1516  Esmeralda Herrera      F13-19       36/39       47:35
1517  Denise Camacho         F30-39     169/189       47:39
1518  Demorick Garrett       F30-39     170/189       47:39
1519  Will Milnamori         M20-29     106/113       47:48
1520  Kim Kephart            F40-49     116/134       47:49
1521  Hope Creggett          F20-29     194/211       47:50
1522  Evan Alexander         M20-29     107/113       47:57
1523  Meiyan Liu             F30-39     171/189       48:01
1524  Brittany Gill          F20-29     195/211       48:03
1525  Jennifer Camacho       F13-19       37/39       48:07
1526  Jerry McKnight         M60-69       43/45       48:15
1527  Duaa Shihadeh          F30-39     172/189       48:36
1528  Ciarely Ortega         F01-12       75/77       48:37
1529  Megan Brown            F40-49     117/134       48:45
1530  Rory Dominick          F40-49     118/134       48:52
1531  Carlos Garcia          M40-49     116/122       48:53
1532  Jeffrey Brown          M40-49     117/122       48:53
1533  Cameron Dominick                      0/0       49:06
1534  Samuel Borrero         M13-19       50/53       49:21
1535  Colleen Murphy         F20-29     196/211       49:23
1536  Michael Rollhaus                      0/0       49:37
1537  Natalie Rosado         F40-49     119/134       49:38
1538  Sexangary Johnson      F40-49     120/134       50:22
1539  Kathleen McDonnell     F30-39     173/189       50:45
1540  Benjamin Hillenburg    M01-12       90/90       50:45
1541  Joseph Hillenburg      M40-49     118/122       50:54
1542  William Pijarowski     M20-29     108/113       51:08
1543  Michael Undas          M20-29     109/113       51:32
1544  Nicholetta Heliotis    F20-29     197/211       51:33
1545  Kalpana Shah           F60-69       27/30       52:12
1546  Isabel Guadalajara     F20-29     198/211       52:15
1547                                        0/0       52:22
1548  Madison Hurley                        0/0       52:24
1549  Zaklina Slakeska       F50-59       65/78       52:38
1550  Kristin Hurley         F30-39     174/189       52:39
1551  Lauren Vana Pedersen   F30-39     175/189       52:39
1552  Unknown Climber                       0/0       52:40
1553  Emily Aumonier         F20-29     199/211       52:49
1554  Alice White-Zmigrocki  F60-69       28/30       53:02
1555  David Haub             M20-29     110/113       53:08
1556  Emily Schiro           F20-29     200/211       53:09
1557  Danielle Brehm         F20-29     201/211       53:19
1558  Natalie Cifonie        F20-29     202/211       53:21
1559  Whitney Houston-Sutton F30-39     176/189       53:21
1560  Hannah Rahmin          F20-29     203/211       53:22
1561  Britany Leath          F30-39     177/189       53:29
1562  Erica Golar            F30-39     178/189       53:49
1563  Reba James             F40-49     121/134       53:52
1564  Radhika Thotakura      F30-39     179/189       54:34
1565  Sally Ann Williams     F50-59       66/78       54:38
1566  Julia Kahn             F30-39     180/189       55:01
1567  Dorothy Kruczek        F20-29     204/211       55:07
1568  Janet Mercado          F40-49     122/134       55:55
1569  Stephanie Neilitz      F30-39     181/189       56:03
1570  Peter Bulandr          M50-59       94/96       56:12
1571  Unknown Climber                       0/0       56:33
1572  Craig Jock             M40-49     119/122       56:37
1573  Megen Disanto          F30-39     182/189       57:25
1574  Debra Lyons            F50-59       67/78       57:38
1575  Julie Sheridan         F50-59       68/78       57:38
1576  Maria Winter           F50-59       69/78       57:40
1577  Courtney Nenoff        F30-39     183/189       57:52
1578  Emily Ilibasic         F30-39     184/189       57:53
1579  Kathryn Stell          F50-59       70/78       57:57
1580  Victor Colin           M13-19       51/53       58:34
1581  Ron Buscemi            M50-59       95/96       58:36
1582  Unknown Climber                       0/0       58:38
1583  Deborah Pagel          F40-49     123/134       58:43
1584  Claudia Suarez         F20-29     205/211       58:45
1585  Elizabeth Liebez       F40-49     124/134       58:52
1586  Michelle Pfiel                        0/0       58:55
1587  Matilde Sacavern                      0/0       59:30
1588  Sophia Ellis           F01-12       76/77       59:40
1589  Joseph Zmigrocki       M60-69       44/45       59:40
1590  Ana Mazanegos          F20-29     206/211       59:41
1591  Ana Martinez           F30-39     185/189     1:00:10
1592  Veronica Diaz          F40-49     125/134     1:00:19
1593  Karin Blus             F50-59       71/78     1:00:19
1594  Teresa Willis          F50-59       72/78     1:00:21
1595  Melissa Chavez         F30-39     186/189     1:00:41
1596  Elspeth Kilgore        F01-12       77/77     1:01:09
1597  Amanda Carlson                        0/0     1:02:26
1598  Karyme Ortega          F13-19       38/39     1:02:29
1599  Emily Knuth            F20-29     207/211     1:02:34
1600  Nicole Haselberger                    0/0     1:02:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1601  Michelle Hord          F40-49     126/134     1:02:45
1602  Heather Kilgore        F30-39     187/189     1:02:48
1603  Max Maizels            M40-49     120/122     1:03:04
1604  Lilia Aviles           F20-29     208/211     1:04:44
1605  Tanner McClintock      M13-19       52/53     1:05:12
1606  Kylie Cork             F13-19       39/39     1:05:28
1607  Luke Kulton            M20-29     111/113     1:05:41
1608  Sara Horn              F40-49     127/134     1:05:53
1609  Mark Corsini           M13-19       53/53     1:05:54
1610  Agueda Astorga         F40-49     128/134     1:06:08
1611  James Martin           F60-69       29/30     1:06:15
1612  Mary Serrano           F50-59       73/78     1:09:00
1613  Jen Wolf               F40-49     129/134     1:09:18
1614  Tatia Tyson            F40-49     130/134     1:09:24
1615  Christine Kowalski-Joh F30-39     188/189     1:09:45
1616  John Bauer             M60-69       45/45     1:13:39
1617  Lauralyn Bulandr       F50-59       74/78     1:14:06
1618  Robert Gasparas        M40-49     121/122     1:14:19
1619  Brandon Gasparas       M20-29     112/113     1:14:24
1620  Karen Zupoy            F50-59       75/78     1:14:47
1621  Pamela Paulsen         F40-49     131/134     1:14:53
1622  Dan Stanford           M30-39     159/164     1:14:54
1623  Daniel Clohessy        M20-29     113/113     1:14:55
1624  Thomas Cerney          M40-49     122/122     1:14:58
1625  Vasilios Dalakouras    M30-39     160/164     1:15:03
1626  Michael Hiemer         M30-39     161/164     1:15:08
1627  Luz De La Rosa         F20-29     209/211     1:15:10
1628  Yoana Davaks           F20-29     210/211     1:15:59
1629  Tina Stevens           F50-59       76/78     1:17:43
1630  Cynthia Maheras        F50-59       77/78     1:18:42
1631  Erica French           F40-49     132/134     1:18:59
1632  Michael Deany          M50-59       96/96     1:21:49
1633  Robert Moy             M30-39     162/164     1:23:49
1634  Christopher Koch       M30-39     163/164     1:23:49
1635  Wendy Napolitano       F50-59       78/78     1:23:52
1636  Unknown Climber                       0/0     1:24:47
1637  Carla Covelli          F30-39     189/189     1:28:00
1638  Unknown Climber                       0/0     1:28:10
1639  Nikida Mitchell        F20-29     211/211     1:28:35
1640  Willard Zangwill       M80-89         1/1     1:32:53
1641  Karen Hermes           F60-69       30/30     1:33:42
1642  Michelle Borrero       F40-49     133/134     1:35:43
1643  Joanne Antonopoulas    F40-49     134/134     1:58:25
1644  Alejandra                             0/0     1:58:41
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